STANDARD FEATURES
PROJECT :
MODEL # :
ITEM # : QTY :
AVAILABLE W/H :
APPROVAL :
HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL COUNTERTOP
STANDARD DOOR LOCKS ON ALL MODELS

223 W. Rosecrans Ave., Gardena, CA., 90248
T.310.808.0102, F.310.808.0242
9 W. Shelton Terrace #A, Hillside, NJ., 07205
T.908.688.0970, F.908.688.8143
Toll Free.1.866.677.8500
 [ BBB23-1BG / BBB23-1SG ]
[ BBB59-2BG / BBB59-2SG ] [ BBB69-3BG / BBB69-3SG ]  [ BBB90-4BG / BBB90-4SG ]
-Front view-
-Top view-
-Side view-
Voltage
115V/60Hz
L D H
BBB23-1BG 1 2 23 1/2"(595mm) 32 3/8"(822mm) 39 1/4"(995mm) 4 Casters 1/5 3.3 187(85) 199(90)
BBB23-1SG 1 2 23 1/2"(595mm) 32 3/8"(822mm) 39 1/4"(995mm) 4 Casters 1/5 3.3 187(85) 199(90)
BBB59-2BG 2 4 59 1/8"(1500mm) 28 1/4"(718mm) 37"(940mm) N/A 3/8 6.3 276(125) 301(137)
BBB59-2SG 2 4 59 1/8"(1500mm) 28 1/4"(718mm) 37"(940mm) N/A 3/8 6.3 276(125) 301(137)
BBB69-3BG 2 4 69 1/8"(1755mm) 28 1/4"(718mm) 37"(940mm) N/A 3/8 6.3 298(135) 310(141)
BBB69-3SG 2 4 69 1/8"(1755mm) 28 1/4"(718mm) 37"(940mm) N/A 3/8 6.3 298(135) 310(141)
BBB90-4BG 3 6 90 1/2"(2295mm) 28 1/4"(718mm) 37"(940mm) N/A 3/8 6.3 441(200) 466(211)
BBB90-4SG 3 6 90 1/2"(2295mm) 28 1/4"(718mm) 37"(940mm) N/A 3/8 6.3 441(200) 466(211)
Model
Product Description Refrigerant Temperature Range
Back Bar Glass Door Cooler R-134a 33 ~ 38 °F
Exterior Option NEMA Config. Cord Length (ft/m)